Issuer First Capital Treasuries PLC 

Type of Debt Security/Debenture Listed, Rated, Subordinated, Unsecured, Redeemable Debentures 

Listing The Debentures will be listed on the Colombo Stock Exchange 
Number of Debentures to be 
issued 

An issue of Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand (7,500,000)  
Listed, Rated, Subordinated, Unsecured, Redeemable Debentures  

Aggregate Face Value/ Investment 
Value of the Issue 

Sri Lanka Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million (LKR 750,000,000/-)  

Issuer Rating “[SL] A- (Stable)” By ICRA Lanka Limited 

Issue Rating “[SL] BBB+ (Stable)” By ICRA Lanka Limited  

Issue Price / Par Value  LKR 100/- per Debenture 

CBSL Approval The Company obtained CBSL approval for this Debenture Issue on 28

[...]

Working Day A day (other than a Saturday or Sunday or any statutory holiday) on 
which licensed commercial banks are open for business in Sri Lanka 

5.0 INFORMATION RELATING TO THE ISSUE 

5.1. Nature of the Debt Securities to be Offered 

First Capital Treasuries PLC intends to raise a sum of up to Sri Lanka Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million 
(LKR 750,000,000/-) by an issue of Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand (7,500,000) Debentures each at a 
Par Value of LKR 100/-. 

Under this Issue, a maximum amount of Sri Lanka Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Million (LKR 750,000,000) 
would be raised by the issue of a maximum of Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand (7,500,000) Listed, 
Rated, Subordinated, Unsecured, Redeemable Debentures each at a par value LKR 100/-. 

First Capital Treasuries PLC invites applications for Debentures which shall rank equal and pari passu to each 
other and differ only with respect to the rate of interest and interest basis.